N T R O D U C I N G
®
® ser
ies
ser
ies
 INDUSTRIES, INC.
was founded over 30 years ago to

®
Catalog Logic
(Ordering Example)
RAF     14 – 4.0 – 11 – BLK – 3 – WPR2 – WA17
SHAFT
STYLE
SHAFT
DIAMETER
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
MOUNTING
DESIGNATION
OPTIONS
GAUGE
BASE
STYLE
FINISH
SM10
SM2090
SM2180
FOR 1 LUMINAIRE
FOR 2 LUMINAIRES @ 90°
FOR 2 LUMINAIRES @ 180°
SM3090
SM3120
SM4090
FOR 3 LUMINAIRES @ 90°
FOR 3 LUMINAIRES @ 120°
FOR 4 LUMINAIRES @ 90°
3
4
FA3
FA4
FA5
2-7/8” x 2-7/8” TENON
2-7/8” x 4” TENON
SIDE MOUNT*TENON MOUNT
OPTIONS
ARM
STYLES
BASE
STYLES
SHAFT
STYLES
3” TOP
4” TOP
5” TOP
Washington
WA13
13” Round
3”, 4”
8’, 10’, 12’, 14’
Washington
WA17
17” Round
4”, 5”
10’, 12’, 14’, 16’
Georgetown
GA15
15” Round
3”, 4”
8’, 10’, 12’, 14’
Philadelphia
PA10
10” X 10” Octagonal
4”, 5”
8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’
Manhattan
MA17
17” Round
4”, 5”
8’, 10’, 12’, 14’, 16’
BASE O.D.